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CORRECTED Election Summary RePort

General Election
Des Moines CountY, lowa

Tuesday, November 8, 2022

2022 GENERAL ELECTION ofticial

Date:1111512022

Time: 2:15:58 PM CST
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Registered Voters 27,810 - Total Ballots 13,592 : 48.87o/o - Blank Ballots 2

United States Senator

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

17

17 100.00%

13,206

Chuck Grassley (REP)

Michael Franken (DEM)

(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overvote

7,353

5,836
17

383

3

s5.68%
44.19o/o

0.13o/o

United States Representative District 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

17

17 100.00%

13,466

Mariannette Miller-Meeks (REP)

Christina Bohannan (DEM)

(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overvote

7,693
5,756

17

118

I

57.13o/o

42.74o/o

0.13o/o

Governor and Lieutenant Governor

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

17

17

13,488

100.00%

Kim Reynolds Adam Gregg (REP)

Deidre DeJear Eric Van Lancker (

DEM)
Rick Stewart Marco Battaglia
(LrB)
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overvote

7,929
5,184

58.79olo

38.43olo

369 2.74o/o

6 0.04o/o

95

I

17 ol 17 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

Secretary of State

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

17

17 100.00%

13,255

Paul D. Pate (REP)

Joel Miller (DEM)

(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overvote

7,650

5,596
I

334

3

57.71o/o

42.22o/o

0.07o/o

Auditor of State

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

17

17 100.00%

13,205

Todd Halbur (REP)

Rob Sand (DEM)

(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overvote

6,732

6,464

I
385

2

s0.98%
48.95%

0.07o/o

Treasurer of State

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

17

17 100.00%

13,214

Roby Smith (REP)

Michael L. Fitzgerald (DEM)

(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overvote

6,889
6,318

7

376

2

52.13o/o

47.81o/o

0.05%
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