CORRECTED Election Summary Report General Election

Des Moines County, Iowa Tuesday, November 8, 2022 2022 GENERAL ELECTION official

Date: 11/15/2022 Time: 2:15:58 PM CST Page 1/4

Registered Voters 27,810 - Total Ballots 13,592 : 48.87% - Blank Ballots 2

17 of 17	Precincts	Reporting	100.00%
----------	-----------	-----------	---------

United States Senator		
Number of Precincts	17	
Precincts Reporting	17	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	13,206	
Chuck Grassley (REP)	7,353	55.68%
Michael Franken (DEM)	5,836	44.19%
(Write-in vote, if any)	17	0.13%
Undervote	383	
Overvote	3	

Secretary of State		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	17 17	100.00%
Vote For 1 Total Votes	13,255	
Paul D. Pate (REP) Joel Miller (DEM)	7,650 5,596	57.71% 42.22%
(Write-in vote, if any) Undervote	9 334	0.07%
Overvote	3	

United States Representative District	1	
Number of Precincts	17	
Precincts Reporting	17	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	13,466	
Mariannette Miller-Meeks (REP)	7,693	57.13%
Christina Bohannan (DEM)	5,756	42.74%
(Write-in vote, if any)	17	0.13%
Undervote	118	
Overvote	8	

Auditor of State		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	17 17	100.00%
Total Votes	13,205	
Todd Halbur (REP) Rob Sand (DEM)	6,732 6,464	50.98% 48.95%
(Write-in vote, if any) Undervote	9 385	0.07%
Overvote	2	

Governor and Lieutenant Governor		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	17 17	100.00%
Vote For 1 Total Votes	13,488	
Kim Reynolds Adam Gregg (REP)	7,929	58.79%
Deidre DeJear Eric Van Lancker(DEM)	5,184	38.43%
Rick Stewart Marco Battaglia (LIB)	369	2.74%
(Write-in vote, if any)	6	0.04%
Undervote	95	
Overvote	9	

17	
17	100.00%
13,214	
6,889	52.13%
6,318	47.81%
7	0.05%
376	
2	
	17 13,214 6,889 6,318 7 376

